Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Harris - (940592) - Poole SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.30
2:36.01
2:36.31
2:37.55
2:37.96
2:39.06
2:39.78
2:40.27
2:40.43
2:40.68
2:40.72
2:43.07
2:45.65
2:46.19
2:46.78
2:47.98
2:48.16
2:50.16
2:51.75
2:53.45
2:58.20
2:58.53
2:59.30
3:02.66
3:03.58

3:07.56
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WA Pts

502
476
473
462
459
449
443
439
438
436
435
417
398
394
390
381
380
367
357
346
319
318
313

Round

Date

17/02/18
27/10/18
16/02/19
29/10/117
16/12/17
26/11/17
16/06/18
15/07/17
18/02/17
02/07/17
18/12/16
16/10/16
03/07/16
02/10/16
01/11/15
16/07/16
27/02/16
29/11/15
05/07/15
18/07/15
29/03/15
21/02/15
16/11/14
17/01/15
30/11/14
22/02/14

ACINAL4 A

Meet

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Poole Season Starter 2017

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

Poole Club Championships 2018

Poole Club Championships

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

2016 Dorset Development Competition

Poole Season Starter 2016

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole Club Championships

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Dorset County 2015 Development Competition
Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015
Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Venue

Littledown
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Hengrove Park LC
Bournemouth
Poole

Poole
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bristol
Bournemouth
Littledown
Poole
Millfield
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Poole
Bournemouth
Littledown
Millfield
Swindon
Swindon

Littledown

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2

3
Bournemouth 3
Bourmth Coll 2
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0.Uv.01
3:13.63
3:19.72
3:20.32
3:29.93
3:30.28

3:38.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.31
2:36.01
2:39.78
2:33.30
2:37.96
2:39.06
2:37.55
2:40.27
2:40.68
2:40.43
2:40.72
2:43.07
2:46.19
2:47.98
2:45.65
2:48.16
2:50.16
2:46.78
2:53.45
2:51.75
2:58.20
2:58.53
3:02.66
3:03.58
2:59.30
3:09.61
3:07.56
3:13.63
3:19.72
3:20.32
3:29.93
3:30.28
3:38.28

Copyright 2024

249
227
225
195
194
173

WA Pts

473
476
443
502
459
449
462
439
436
438
435
417
394
381
398
380
367
390
346
357
319
318
296
292
313

274
249
227
225
195
194
173

Round

H
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17/11/13
18/10/13
13/10/13
07/04/13
23/02/13

16/12/12

Date

16/02/19
27/10/18
16/06/18
17/02/18
16/12/17
26/11/17
29/10/117
15/07/17
02/07/17
18/02/17
18/12/16
16/10/16
02/10/16
16/07/16
03/07/16
27/02/16
29/11/15
01/11/15
18/07/15
05/07/15
29/03/15
21/02/15
17/01/15
30/11/14
16/11/14
06/04/14
22/02/14
171113
18/10/13
13/10/13
07/04/13
23/02/13
16/12/12
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Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Meet

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018

Poole Club Championships 2018

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet
Poole Season Starter 2017

Poole Club Championships

Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017
Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Poole Season Starter 2016

Poole Club Championships

2016 Dorset Development Competition

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County 2015 Development Competition
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015
Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

DuuIEIILUL
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown

Bournemouth

Venue

Bournemouth
Dorchester
Poole
Littledown
Hengrove Park LC
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Poole
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bristol
Bournemouth
Poole

Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Millfield
Poole
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Swindon
Swindon
Millfield
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown

Bournemouth

PagsZ/Z

SRe
Bourmth Coll 3
Bourmth Coll 3
Bourmth Coll 3
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2

Club Swam Under Level

Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 2
Bourmth Coll 2

3
Bournemouth 3
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 3
Bourmth Coll 3
Bourmth Coll 3
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
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