## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Holly Harris - (940592) - Poole SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:33.30	502	Н	17/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
2:36.01	476	F	27/10/18	Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018	Dorchester	Poole	3
2:36.31	473	Н	16/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:37.55	462	F	29/10/17	Poole Season Starter 2017	Dorchester	Poole	3
2:37.96	459	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Poole	2
2:39.06	449	F	26/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:39.78	443	F	16/06/18	Poole Club Championships 2018	Poole	Poole	4
2:40.27	439	F	15/07/17	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
2:40.43	438	Н	18/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:40.68	436	Н	02/07/17	Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017	Littledown	Poole	3
2:40.72	435	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Poole	3
2:43.07	417	F	16/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:45.65	398		03/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
2:46.19	394	F	02/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Poole	3
2:46.78	390	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
2:47.98	381	F	16/07/16	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
2:48.16	380		27/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
2:50.16	367		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
2:51.75	357		05/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Poole	3
2:53.45	346		18/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
2:58.20	319		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:58.53	318		21/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:59.30	313	F	16/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Bourmth Coll	2
3:02.66	296	Н	17/01/15	Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
3:03.58	292	Н	30/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon	Bournemouth	3
3:07.56	274		22/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
right 202	065		06/04/44	Cwim Darwamarth Ath Annual Onan Mast	Daurnamauth	Powered By SPOR	TCVCI

							Page 2 / 2
3.09.01	∠00		UD/U4/ 14	Swiff bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Dournemouth	DUUIIIIIII GUII	r age 272
3:13.63	249		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	3
3:19.72	227	F	18/10/13	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet	Portsmouth	Bourmth Coll	3
3:20.32	225		13/10/13	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	3
3:29.93	195		07/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
3:30.28	194		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
3:38.28	173		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.31	473	Н	16/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:36.01	476	F	27/10/18	Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018	Dorchester	Poole	3
2:39.78	443	F	16/06/18	Poole Club Championships 2018	Poole	Poole	4
2:33.30	502	Н	17/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
2:37.96	459	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Poole	2
2:39.06	449	F	26/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:37.55	462	F	29/10/17	Poole Season Starter 2017	Dorchester	Poole	3
2:40.27	439	F	15/07/17	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
2:40.68	436	Н	02/07/17	Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017	Littledown	Poole	3
2:40.43	438	Н	18/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:40.72	435	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Poole	3
2:43.07	417	F	16/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:46.19	394	F	02/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Poole	3
2:47.98	381	F	16/07/16	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
2:45.65	398		03/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
2:48.16	380		27/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
2:50.16	367		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
2:46.78	390	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
2:53.45	346		18/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
2:51.75	357		05/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Poole	3
2:58.20	319		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:58.53	318		21/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
3:02.66	296	Н	17/01/15	Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
3:03.58	292	Н	30/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon	Bournemouth	3
2:59.30	313	F	16/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Bourmth Coll	2
3:09.61	265		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
3:07.56	274		22/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
3:13.63	249		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	3
3:19.72	227	F	18/10/13	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet	Portsmouth	Bourmth Coll	3
3:20.32	225		13/10/13	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	3
3:29.93	195		07/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
3:30.28	194		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
3:38.28	173		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS